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Department		: …………………………………….
Student’s Number	: …………………………………….
Name			: …………………………………….
Signature		: …………………………………….

Please write all the courses you want to attend. 


	
	Course Code
	Name of the Course
	Credit
	Failed Grade
	I will attend lessons (Yes/No)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	




       …………………….	     	      …………………….          	                     …………………….

	Student’s Signature                               Accountant                                       Advisor




Note: 
Students have to write the information about the courses they want to attend in Summer Term of 201…-201…Academic Year.
If students had failed with FF, DC-, or DD-, they may choose to attend the lessons or just to take the final exam.  Students failed with NA (Non- Attendant) or taking the course for the first time have to attend the lessons.
Students can choose maximum 12 credits of the opened courses and have to pay $....... for each credits failed because of NA (Non-Attendant) or taken for the first time. If students had failed with FF, DC-, or DD-, they don’t need to pay for these courses.
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